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Resources for Theological Education 
 
UCC Related Seminaries 
 
Andover Newton Seminary - https://andovernewton.yale.edu 
 
Chicago Theological Seminary - https://www.ctschicago.edu 
 
Eden Theological Seminary - https://www.eden.edu 
 
Lancaster Theological Seminary - https://www.lancasterseminary.edu 
 
Pacific School of Religion - https://www.psr.edu 
 
United Theological Seminary - https://www.unitedseminary.edu 
 
 
Regional Theological Education Programs 
 
The Damascus Project - https://the-damascus-project.org 

Rev. Dr. Tisha Brown, Co-Director – tbrown@wcucc.org 
Rev. Abigail Henderson, Co-Director – abbyh@uccmn.org 

 
Maine School of Ministry - https://www.maineucc.org/ministries/mesom/ 

Rev. Dr. Ron Baard, Acting Dean - rbaard@maineucc.org 
 
New York School of Ministry - http://uccny.org/ministries/nysom/ 

Rev. Dr. Marjorie Purnine, Dean – mpurnine@uccny.org 
 

Northeast Ohio School of Ministry - https://livingwaterone.org/neosom-school-of-ministry/ 
Rev. Dr. Gene McAfee, Dean – deanofschools@eoawraucc.org 

 
PATHWAYS - https://www.pathwaystheological.org 

Rev. Sonya Vann, Executive Director – director@pathwaystheological.org 
 

Pennsylvania Academy of Ministry – 
https://www.lancasterseminary.edu/programs/pennsylvania-academy-of-ministry/ 

Darryl Stephens, Director - dstephens@lancasterseminary.edu 
 

 


